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EVAfORATIVE
INVERTER AIR COOLER

Experience a refreshing and cost-effective cooling like
never before with the Kolin’s Evaporative Inverter Air Cooler.
Featuring DC inverter technology that ensures optimized
performance while minimizing your electricity bills. Offering
muitiple power options, whether it's using an AC power source
or switching to battery or solar power for eco-friendly cooling.

It ensures fresh and cool air with its honeycomb cooling
pads and up to 6 fan speeds, allowing you to adjust the cooling
intensity to meet the specific needs of your business setting,

together with its multiple air modes—cool, wind, and sleep ) —
modes. Make your customers more comfortable with its quiet - $
operation and enjoy the convenience of its caster wheels for . STRONG
easy maneuverability. | operaTion || ﬁ,}g‘,’g,; AIRFLOW SPEED

Stay cool, save energy, and embrace a sustainable lifestyle
with the Kolin's Evaporative Inverter Air Cooler!
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3 Ways To Connect Your
EVAPORATIVE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

KEA-50BLRDCA KEA-60BDRDCA KEA-120BDR

Lo MODEL
INVERTERAIR COOLER  “phase
1: Works with AC Power Source Voltage

Rated Power
Rated Current (AC
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Air Drive distance

Airflow(m®/h)

M Applicable Area

)

Water Tank Capacity

Unit Dimension (wxbxH)

Single
AC 230V~/60Hz
DC 12V

| 100w

12A

| 186 kg

17.5 kg

451

10m

5000 m3/h

30-45 m?
640x420x1100 mm
620x420x1100 mm

Single
AC 230V~/60Hz
DC 12v
100w
12 A
205 kg
21.7kg
60L
12Zm
| 8000 m° /h
| 30-50 m?
740x450x1190 mm

Single
AC 230V~/60Hz
320w

| 1454

33kg
42kg
100L
15m

| 12,000 m* /n

50-70 m?
790x520x1350 mm

Package Dimension (wxoxH) [ 720x430x1220 mm 840x550x1350 mm

*Product features and are subject to change

without prlurnoum
"ACIDC power supply options are applicable on KEA-S0BLRDCA & KEA-B0BDRDCA only.

iet Operation feature is applicable only for KEA-S0BLRDCA & KEA-B0BDRDCA.
Sturdy Design and Strong Airflow features are applicable to KEA-120BDR
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[ with Remote Included
For convenient operation from
ocross the room
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KEA-S0BLRDCA KEA-BOBDRDCA
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KEA-120BDR

MAKATI OFFICE PAMPANGA DAGUPAN BACOLOD

Kolin Bldg. LRK Commercial Bldg, Jose Abad Unit #1107 Caranglaan Door #A-2 & A-3 UTC Bldg.,

1854 Sta. Rita St, Guadalupe Ave, Lagundi, Mexico, Pampanga District, Dagupan City, Alunan St., Brgy. 36, \
Nuevo, Makati City, 1212 (045) 455 - 2934 Pangasinan Bacolod cny

(632) 8852 - 6868 (075) 523 - 2832 (034) 433 - 0031 (
ILOILO CEBU DAVAO CAGAYAN DE ORO

Door #3 De Oro Land Bidg.,
Julio Pacana St, Puntod,
Cagayan de Oro City

(088) 856 - 4672

Blk 17 Lot 8, Calamansi St,
Juna Subd, Mating, Davao City
(082) 227 - 7063

Lot 758-B-1, P. Suico St.

Door#4,5 & 7,0’ Appliance
Upper Tabok, Mandaue City,

Arcade, South Fundidor, Molo,
lioilo City Cebu
(033) 336 - 1970 (032) 253 - 9997 / (032) 253 - 7944

OVER 240 AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE
Exclusively Distributed by Kolin Philippines International, Inc.
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VRSNO! 050324

Visit our website:

£ www.olinphiicomph [/ @3] kolinphilippines



