

Experience a refreshing and cost-effective cooling like never before with the Kolin's Evaporative Inverter Air Cooler. Featuring DC inverter technology that ensures optimized performance while minimizing your electricity bills. Offering multiple power options, whether it's using an AC power source or switching to battery or solar power for eco-friendly cooling.

It ensures fresh and cool air with its honeycomb cooling pads and up to 6 fan speeds, allowing you to adjust the cooling intensity to meet the specific needs of your business setting, together with its multiple air modes-cool, wind, and sleep modes. Make your customers more comfortable with its quiet operation and enjoy the convenience of its caster wheels for easy maneuverability.

Stay cool, save energy, and embrace a sustainable lifestyle with the Kolin's Evaporative Inverter Air Cooler!

























PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

3 Ways To Connect Your **EVAPORATIVE**

INVERTERAIR COOLER

1: Works with AC Power Source



2: Works with Battery



MODEL	KEA-50BLRDCA	KEA-60BDRDCA	KEA-120BDR
Phase	Single	Single	Single
Voltage	AC 230V~/60Hz DC 12V	AC 230V~/60Hz DC 12V	AC 230V~/60Hz
Rated Power	100 W	100 W	320 W
Rated Current (AC)	1.2 A	1.2 A	1.45 A
Net Weight	16.6 kg	20.5 kg	33 kg
Gross Weight	17.5 kg	21.7 kg	42 kg
Water Tank Capacity	45 L	60 L	100 L
Air Drive distance	10 m	12 m	15 m
Airflow(m ³ /h)	5000 m ³ /h	6000 m ³ /h	12,000 m ³ /h
Applicable Area	30-45 m ²	30-50 m ²	50-70 m ²
Unit Dimension (WXDXH)	640x420x1100 mm	740x450x1190 mm	790x520x1350 mm
Package Dimension (WXDXH)	620x420x1100 mm	720x430x1220 mm	840x550x1350 mm

3:Works with Full Set Solar System



With Remote Included across the room









KFA-120RDR

SERVICE CENTER

MAKATI OFFICE

Kolin Bldg. 1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City, 1212 (632) 8852 - 6868

ILOILO

Door#4,5 & 7, D' Appliance Arcade, South Fundidor, Molo, Iloilo City (033) 336 - 1970

PAMPANGA

LRK Commercial Bldg., Jose Abad Ave., Lagundi, Mexico, Pampanga (045) 455 - 2934

CEBU

Lot 758-B-1, P. Suico St. Upper Tabok, Mandaue City, Cebu (032) 253 - 9997 / (032) 253 - 7944

DAGUPAN

Unit #1 107 Caranglaan District, Dagupan City, Pangasinan (075) 523 - 2832

DAVAO

Blk 17 Lot 9, Calamansi St., Juna Subd., Matina, Davao City (082) 227 - 7063

BACOLOD

Door #A-2 & A-3 UTC Bldg., Alunan St., Brgy. 36, **Bacolod City** (034) 433 - 0031

CAGAYAN DE ORO Door #3 De Oro Land Bldg.,

Julio Pacana St., Puntod, Cagayan de Oro City (088) 856 - 4672



OVER 240 AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE Exclusively Distributed by Kolin Philippines International, Inc.

Visit our website:

